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Statement of Votes Cast
Woe ,
HAIC T AL

Closed Primary
TIosco County, Michigan
March 10, 2020
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
STATEMENT OF VOTES BY PRECINCT

Precinct feaistered Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
County

tosco County
Michigan |
| . . |
' hip, P !
é?labaster Township, Precinct 0 90 90 N/A
;AuSabIe Township, Precinct 1 0 439 439 N/A[
|Baldwin Township, Precinct 1 0 374 374 N/A|
urleigh Township, Precinct 1 0 87 87 N/A
rant Township, Precinct 1 0 362 362 N/A
‘Oscoda Township, Precinct 1 0 475 475 N/A
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2 0 189 189 N/A
‘Oscoda Township, Precinct 3 0 338 338 N/A
:Oscoda Township, Precinct 4 0 314 314 N/A.

infiel . ]
;’lalnﬁe d Township, Precinct 0 292 292 N/A

Plainfi i i
: ainfield Township, Precinct 0 538 538 N/A
éReno Township, Precinct 1 0 114 114 N/A

T . .
?herman ownship, Precinct 0 76 76 N/A
gTawas Township, Precinct 1 0 303 303 N/A%
‘Wilber Township, Precinct 1 0 201 201 N/A
[City of East Tawas, Precinct 1 0 602 602 N/A!
Clty of Tawas City, Precinct 1 0 335 335 N/A
%City of Whittemore, Precinct 1 0 60 60 N/A
osco County Michigan 0 5,189 5189 N/Al

Total
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Precinct
Cumulative
éCumuIative

%Cumulative - Total

§County - Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

Voters Cast

% Tumout
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President of the United States (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County
losco County Michigan

:Alabaster Township, Precinct
i1

AuSable Township,{Precinct 1
éBaIdwi;\ 'i:ownship, Precinct 1
%Burleigh Township, Precinct 1
;EGrant Township, Precinct 1

\0scoda Township, Precinct 1

scoda Township, Precinct 2

scoda Township, Precinct 3

scoda Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Township, Precinct
1

Plainfield Township, Precinct
2

gReno Township, Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1 -

gTawas Township, Precinct 1

§Wi|ber Township, Precinct 1
Clty of East Tawas, Precinct 1
| City of Tawas City, Precinct 1
;City of Whittemore, Precinct 1

losco County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
ECumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

53

232
202

50
179
278
125
212
199

155

280
65
35

152
107
351
209

33

2,917

2917

Registered
Voters

|
i

0
o]
0,
0
o
0|

o

Precinct
County
losco County Michigan

Alabaster Township, Precinct
1

%AgSabIe Townshi;;, Precinct 1
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1
Burleigh Township, Precir!ct 1
; Grant Township, Precinct 1

§Oscoda Township, Precinct 1’
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2
' Oscoda Township, Precinct 3
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Township, Precinct
1

Plainfield Township, Precinct
2

Reno Township, Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Tawas Township, Precinct 1
fWiIber Township, Precinct 1
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1

| City of Tawas City, Precinct 1
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1

losco County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Michael Bennet

o O O O O O o o o

w o O = O

Joe Biden

41

151
114
22
112
174
73
134
109
74

150

43
20

100
59
216
121
18
1,731

S
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Precinct

County
: losco County Michigan
gAlabaster Township, Precinct
1
gAuSable Township, Precinct 1
gBaldv;/in To\;vnship, Preéinct 1
%Burleigh Town;_hip, Precinct 1
%Grant Tow;lship, Precinct 1
%Oscoda Township, Precinct 1
'Oscoda Township, Precinct 2

EOscoda Township, Precinct 3

scoda Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Township, Precinct
1

Plainfield Township, Precinct
2

‘Reno Township, Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

gTawas Township, Precinct 1

IWilber Township, Precinct 1
gcity of East Tawas, Precinct 1
?City of Tawas City, Precinct 1
ECity 6f Whittemore, Precinct 1

tosco County Michigan -
Total

7 Cumulative
%Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Michael R.

Bloomberg

13
19

11
18

18
10

42

15
12

194

194

Cory Booker

o O O o o o o

o

N O O O O o

Pete Buttigieg

—_
ES w A o A N OB A

o Mo~ oW

66

66

Julidn Castro

o = © O O o

(=]

N O O O O o

John Delaney

o O O O O o o o ©o

[w]

O O O O O o

Tulsi Gabbard

-y

w NN w o o
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Amy Klobuchar

- Y W -

E I

o o o

36

36
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Precinct a 9 = rs] =z =2 < =)
County
losco County Michigan
gAIabaster Township, Precinct 10 0 0 1 0 0 0
1
| AuSable Township, Precinct 1 53 0 1 2 0 0 4
'Baldwin Township, Precinct 1 54 0 0 5 0 0 2
%Burleigh Township, Precinct 1 14 0 0 2 0 0 3
‘Grant Township, Precinct 1 40 0 0 5 0 0 3
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1 65 0 0 4 1 1 3
\Oscoda Township, Precinct 2 32 0 0 2 0 0 1
;’Oscoda Township, Precinct 3 56 0 0 2 0 0 0]
%Oscoda Township, Precinct 4 58 0 1 2 0 1 1
Plainfield Township, Precinct 57 0 0 2 0 0 2
1
Plainfield Township, Precinct 51 2 0 3 0 0 13
2
eno Township, Precinct 1 16 0 0 2 0 0 0
Sherman Township, Precinct 8 0 0 1 0 0 2
1
éTawas Township, Precinct 1 41 0 1 1 0 1 1
\Wilber Township, Precinct 1 17 0 4 3 0 0 1
5City of East Tawas, Precinct 1 98 0 1 3 0 0 3
[City of Tawas City, Precinct 1 76 0 0 2 0 0 3
Clty of Whittemore, Precinct 1 10 0 1 0 0 1 0
losco County Michigan - 756 2 9 42 1 4 42
Total
Cumulative
‘Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
' Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 158 2 E/ = SR 2 (- i
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Precinct
County
losco County Michigan

'Alabaster Township, Precinct

gAuSable Township, Precinct 1
!Baldwin Township, Precinct 1

?Burleigh Township, Precinct 1

rant Township, Precinct 1

scoda Towpship, Precinct 1
scoda Township, Precinct 2
scoda Township, Precinct 3
/Oscoda Township, Precinct 4
Plainfield Township, Precinct
1

Plainfield Township, Precinct
2

§Reno Township, Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

gTawas Township, Precinct 1
%Wilber Township, Precinct 1
ECity of East Tawas, Precinct 1
SCity gf Tawas City, Precinct 1
fCity of Whittemore, Precinct 1

losco County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
§Cumu|ative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

231
202

50
179
278
123
212
199
154

280

65
35

152
107
349
209
33
291

2,911

Unresolved
Write-In
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President of the United States (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct
County
losco County Michigan

|Alabaster Township, Precinct
i
éAuSable Township, Precinct 1

gBaIdwin Township, Precinct 1
;EBurleigh Township, Precinct 1
%Grant Township, Precinct 1

%Oscoda Township, Precinct 1
§Oscoda Township, Precinct 2
§Oscoda Township, Precinct 3
iOscoda Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Township, Precinct
1

Plainfield Township, Precinct
2

%Reno Township, Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

:Tawas Township, Precinct 1
Wilber Township, Precinct 1
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1
zCity of Tawas City, Precinct 1
ECity of Whittemore, Precinct 1

losco County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
fCumuIative
| Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

37

207
172

37
183
197

64
126
115

137

258
49
41

151
94
251
126
27

2,272

2,272

Registered
Voters

ciele lele|eleie

[«

2lele jzie

Precinct
County

losco County Michigan

Alabaster Township, Precinct
1

;AuSable :I'ownship, Prgcinct 1
é;idvs;in Tov&nship, Precinct 1
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1
fGrant Township, Precinct 1

| Oscoda Township, Precinct 1

Oscoda Township, Precinct 2
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Township, Precinct
1

Plainfield Township, Precinct
2

Reno Township, Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

. Tawas Township, Precinct 1

| Wilber Township, Precinct 1

City of East Tawas, Precinct 1
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1

losco County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mark Sanford

o N O

- w

o O o

(o]
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Donald J. Trump

36

198
162

37
177
192

63
122
108
130

241

49
41

148
89
246
120
27
2,186

...2186
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Precinct
County
losco County Michigan

%Alabaster Township, Precinct
1

%AuSab!e Township, Precinct 1
gBaldwin Township, Precinct 1
fBurIeigh TownshiR, Precinct 1
%Grant Township, Precinct 1

scoda Township, Precinct 1

scoda Township, Precinct 2

scoda Township, Precinct 3

scoda Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Township, Precinct
1

Plainfield Township, Precinct
2

‘Reno Township, Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

;Tawas Township, Precinct 1
%Wilber Township, Precinct 1
ECity of East Tawas, Precinct 1
Clty of Tawas City, Precinct 1
Clty of Whinemdré, Precinct 1

losco County Michigan -
Total

! Cumulative
|Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joe Walsh

o O © o

-—

10

Bill Weld

o N O O O O O O N

- N

oo O O

Uncommitted

O NN

~N b w O

12

[=]

[= B Ve S\

51

51

Total Votes

205
172

37
183
196

64
126
115
137

255

49
41

150
93
251
126
27
2,264

2,264

Unresolved

Write-in
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