WOFACIAL

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
Iosco County, Michigan
March 10, 2020

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
STATEMENT OF VOTES BY PRECINCT

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
losco County Michigan				
Alabaster Township, Precinct 1	0	90	90	N/A
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	0	439	439	N/A
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	0	374	374	N/A
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	0	87	87	N/A
Grant Township, Precinct 1	0	362	362	N/A
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	0	475	475	N/A
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	0	189	189	N/A
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	0	338	338	N/A
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	0	314	314	N/A
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	0	292	292	N/A
Plainfield Township, Precinct 2	0	538	538	N/A
Reno Township, Precinct 1	0	114	114	N/A
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	0	76	76	N/A
Tawas Township, Precinct 1	0	303	303	N/A
Wilber Township, Precinct 1	0	201	201	N/A
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	0	602	602	N/A
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	0	335	335	N/A
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	0	60	60	N/A
losco County Michigan - Total	0	5,189	5,189	N/A

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	0	5,189	5,189	N/A

President of the United States (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Paris	imes Cast	egistered oters
Precinct	F	~ ×
County losco County Michigan		
Alabaster Township, Precinct		
1	53	0
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	232	0
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	202	0
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	50	0
Grant Township, Precinct 1	179	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	278	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	125	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	212	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	199	0
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	155	0
Plainfield Township, Precinct 2	280	0
Reno Township, Precinct 1	65	0
Sherman Township, Precinct	35	0
Tawas Township, Precinct 1	152	0
Wilber Township, Precinct 1	107	0
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	351	0
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	209	0
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	33	0
losco County Michigan - Total	2,917	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	2,917	0

Precinct	Michael Bennet	loe Biden
County	Σ	9
losco County Michigan		
Alabaster Township, Precinct	0	41
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	0	151
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	0	114
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	0	22
Grant Township, Precinct 1	0	112
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	0	174
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	0	73
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	0	134
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	0	109
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	0	74
Plainfield Township, Precinct 2	1	150
Reno Township, Precinct 1	0	43
Sherman Township, Precinct	0	20
Tawas Township, Precinct 1	1	100
Wilber Township, Precinct 1	0	59
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	1	216
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	0	121
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	0	18
losco County Michigan - Total	3	1,731
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	3	1,731

Precinct	Michael R. Bloomberg	Cory Booker	Pete Buttigieg	Julián Castro	John Delaney	Tulsi Gabbard	Amy Klebuchar
County							-
losco County Michigan	***		*				
Alabaster Township, Precinct	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	13	1	4	0	0	1	1
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	19	0	6	0	0	1	1
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	6	0	2	0	0	0	1
Grant Township, Precinct 1	11	0	5	0	0	0	3
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	18	0	2	1	0	3	6
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	7	1	4	0	0	2	1
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	7	0	5	1	0	3	4
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	18	0	4	0	0	1	4
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	10	0	3	0	0	2	4
Plainfield Township, Precinct 2	42	0	14	0	0	0	4
Reno Township, Precinct 1	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
Fawas Township, Precinct 1	1	0	5	0	0	0	0
Wilber Township, Precinct 1	15	0	6	0	0	1	1
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	12	0	4	0	0	5	6
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	4	0	2	0	0	1	0
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0
losco County Michigan - Total	194	2	66	2	0	21	36
Cumulative							
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	194	2	66	2	0	21	36

Precinct	Bernie Sanders	Joe Sestak	Tom Steyer	Elizabeth Warren	Marianne Williamson	Andrew Yang	Uncommitted
County							
losco County Michigan							
Alabaster Township, Precinct 1	10	0	0	1	0	0	0
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	53	0	1	2	0	0	4
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	54	0	0	5	0	0	2
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	14	0	0	2	0	0	3
Grant Township, Precinct 1	40	0	0	5	0	0	3
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	65	0	0	4	1	1	3
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	32	0	0	2	0	0	1
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	56	0	0	2	0	0	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	58	0	1	2	0	1	1
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	57	0	0	2	0	0	2
Plainfield Township, Precinct	51	2	0	3	0	0	13
Reno Township, Precinct 1	16	0	0	2	0	0	0
Sherman Township, Precinct	8	0	0	1	0	0	2
Tawas Township, Precinct 1	41	0	1	1	0	1	1
Vilber Township, Precinct 1	17	0	4	3	0	0	1
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	98	0	1	3	0	0	3
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	76	0	0	2	0	0	3
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	10	0	1	0	0	1	0
losco County Michigan - Total	756	2	9	42	1	4	42
Cumulative							
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	756	2	9	42	1	4	42

Precinct	Total Votes	Inresolved Vrite-In
County	-	
losco County Michigan		
Alabaster Township, Precinct	53	0
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	231	0
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	202	0
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	50	0
Grant Township, Precinct 1	179	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	278	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	123	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	212	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	199	0
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	154	0
Plainfield Township, Precinct 2	280	0
Reno Township, Precinct 1	65	0
Sherman Township, Precinct	35	0
Tawas Township, Precinct 1	152	0
Wilber Township, Precinct 1	107	0
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	349	0
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	209	0
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	33	0
Iosco County Michigan - Total	2,911	0
Cumulative		and the second s
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	2,911	0

President of the United States (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
losco County Michigan		
Alabaster Township, Precinct	37	0
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	207	0
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	172	0
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	37	0
Grant Township, Precinct 1	183	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	197	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	64	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	126	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	115	0
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	137	0
Plainfield Township, Precinct 2	258	0
Reno Township, Precinct 1	49	0
Sherman Township, Precinct	41	0
Tawas Township, Precinct 1	151	0
Wilber Township, Precinct 1	94	0
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	251	0
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	126	0
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	27	0
losco County Michigan - Total	2,272	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	2,272	0

Precinct	Mark Sanford	Donald J. Trump
County		
losco County Michigan		
Alabaster Township, Precinct 1	0	36
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	0	198
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	2	162
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	0	37
Grant Township, Precinct 1	1	177
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	3	192
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	1	63
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	0	122
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	0	108
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	0	130
Plainfield Township, Precinct 2	0	241
Reno Township, Precinct 1	0	49
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	0	41
Tawas Township, Precinct 1	0	148
Wilber Township, Precinct 1	0	89
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	0	246
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	2	120
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	0	27
losco County Michigan - Total	9	2,186
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	9	2,186

Precinct	Joe Walsh	Bill Weld	Uncommitted	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County					
losco County Michigan					
Alabaster Township, Precinct 1	1	0	0	37	0
AuSable Township, Precinct 1	3	2	2	205	0
Baldwin Township, Precinct 1	1	0	7	172	0
Burleigh Township, Precinct 1	0	0	0	37	0
Grant Township, Precinct 1	1	0	4	183	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 1	0	0	1	196	1
Oscoda Township, Precinct 2	0	0	0	64	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 3	1	0	3	126	0
Oscoda Township, Precinct 4	1	2	4	115	0
Plainfield Township, Precinct 1	0	0	7	137	0
Plainfield Township, Precinct 2	1	1	12	255	0
Reno Township, Precinct 1	0	0	0	49	0
Sherman Township, Precinct	0	0	0	41	0
Tawas Township, Precinct 1	0	0	2	150	0
Wilber Township, Precinct 1	0	2	2	93	0
City of East Tawas, Precinct 1	0	1	4	251	0
City of Tawas City, Precinct 1	1	0	3	126	0
City of Whittemore, Precinct 1	0	0	0	27	0
Iosco County Michigan - Total	10	8	51	2,264	1
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	10	8	51	2,264	1